Size Product
Family P08 P037 P08 F1-85
16 x 40 x 40 SF CYL16.1S CYL16.1S-WP CYL16.1S F1-85
18 x 40 x 40 SF CYL18.1S CYL18.1S-WP CYL18.1S F1-85
25 x 40 x 40 SF CYL25.1S CYL25.1S-WP CYL25.1S F1-85
30 x 13,5 x 46 + Black Plug SF CYL30.1POPS - -
30 x 13,5 x 46 SF CYL 30.1S - -
52 x 90 x 100 SF CYL52.1S CYL52.1S-WP CYL52.1S F1-85
52 x 90 x 125 SF CYL52.2S CYL52.2S-WP CYL52.2S F1-85
52 x 190 x 250 SF CYL52.3S CYL52.3S-WP CYL52.3S F1-85
52 x 100 x 50 SF CYL52.4S CYL52.4S-WP CYL52.4S F1-85
55 x 90 x 100 SF CYL55.1S CYL55.1S-WP CYL55.1S F1-85
55 x 140 x 50 SF CYL55.2S CYL55.2S-WP CYL55.2S F1-85
55 x 140 x 70 SF CYL55.3S CYL55.3S-WP CYL55.3S F1-85
55 x 140 x 125 SF CYL55.4S CYL55.4S-WP CYL55.4S F1-85
55 x 190 x 250 SF CYL55.5S CYL55.5S-WP CYL55.5S F1-85
60 x 100 x 50 SF CYL60.1S CYL60.1S-WP CYL60.1S F1-85
60 x 100 x 100 SF CYL60.2S CYL60.2S-WP CYL60.2S F1-85
60 x 100 x 125 SF CYL60.3S CYL60.3S-WP CYL60.3S F1-85
60 x 140 x 150 SF CYL60.4S CYL60.4S-WP CYL60.4S F1-85
60 x 100 x 150 SF CYL60.5S CYL60.5S-WP CYL60.5S F1-85
65 x 100 x 100 SF CYL65.1S CYL65.1S-WP CYL65.1S F1-85
65 x 100 x 125 SF CYL65.2S CYL65.2S-WP CYL65.2S F1-85
65 x 100 x 100 SF CYL65.3S CYL65.3S-WP CYL65.3S F1-85
65 x 100 x 150 SF CYL65.4S CYL65.4S-WP CYL65.4S F1-85
65 x 120 x 170 SF CYL65.5S CYL65.5S-WP CYL65.5S F1-85
65 x 140 x 50 SF CYL65.6S CYL65.6S-WP CYL65.6S F1-85
65 x 140 x 170 SF CYL65.7S CYL65.7S-WP CYL65.7S F1-85
70 x 100 x 125 SF CYL70.1S CYL70.1S-WP CYL70.1S F1-85
70 x 100 x 200 SF CYL70.2S CYL70.2S-WP CYL70.2S F1-85
70 x 120 x 125 SF CYL70.3S CYL70.3S-WP CYL70.3S F1-85
70 x 140 x 75 SF CYL70.4S CYL70.4S-WP CYL70.4S F1-85
70 x 140 x 100 SF CYL70.5S CYL70.5S-WP CYL70.5S F1-85
75 x 100 x 125 SF CYL75.1S CYL75.1S-WP CYL75.1S F1-85
75 x 100 x 150 SF CYL75.2S CYL75.2S-WP CYL75.2S F1-85
75 x 140 x 125 SF CYL75.3S CYL75.3S-WP CYL75.3S F1-85
75 x 190 x 100 SF CYL75.4S CYL75.4S-WP CYL75.4S F1-85
75 x 190 x 150 SF CYL75.5S CYL75.5S-WP CYL75.5S F1-85
85 x 120 x 100 SF CYL85.1S CYL85.1S-WP CYL85.1S F1-85
90 x 140 x 75 SF CYL90.1S CYL90.1S-WP CYL90.1S F1-85
100 x 140 x 150 SF CYL100.1S CYL100.1S-WP CYL100.1S F1-85
100 x 190 x 150 SF CYL100.2S CYL100.2S-WP CYL100.2S F1-85
100 x 190 x 280 SF CYL100.3S CYL100.3S-WP CYL100.3S F1-85
125 x 190 x 250 SF CYL125.1S CYL125.1S-WP CYL125.1S F1-85
150 x 190 x 250 SF CYL150.1S CYL150.1S-WP CYL150.1S F1-85
SPRINT FILTER
CYLINDRICAL UNIVERSAL FILTERS
SPRINTFILTER UNIVERSAL 2023-04
SPRINT FILTER
Size Product
Family
P08
Part No.
P037
Part No.
P08 F1-85
Part No.
25 x 50 x 40 x 46 + Yellow Plug SF CON25.1POPS - -
25 x 50 x 40 x 46 SF CON25.1S - -
52 x 80 x 50 x 75 SF CON52.1S CON52.1S-WP CON52.1S F1-85
52 x 90 x 50 x 100 SF CON52.2S CON52.2S-WP CON52.2S F1-85
55 x 90 x 50 x 70 SF CON55.1S CON55.1S-WP CON55.1S F1-85
55 x 90 x 50 x 100 SF CON55.2S CON55.2S-WP CON55.2S F1-85
60 x 100 x 2/3 x 175 SF CON60.1S CON60.1S-WP CON60.1S F1-85
60 x 100 x 140 x 125 SF CON60.2S CON60.2S-WP CON60.2S F1-85
60 x 100 x 75 x 125 SF CON60.3S CON60.3S-WP CON60.3S F1-85
65 x 100 x 75 x 150 SF CON65.1S CON65.1S-WP CON65.1S F1-85
65 x 100 x 75 x 150 SF CON65.2S CON65.2S-WP CON65.2S F1-85
65 x 120 x 100 x 125 SF CON65.3S CON65.3S-WP CON65.3S F1-85
70 x 100 x 75 x 125 SF CON70.1S CON70.1S-WP CON70.1S F1-85
70 x 140 x 190 x 80 SF CON70.2S CON70.2S-WP CON70.2S F1-85
70 x 160 x 140 x 150 SF CON70.3S CON70.3S-WP CON70.3S F1-85
70 x 100 x 140 x 150 SF CON70.4S CON70.4S-WP CON70.4S F1-85
70 x 120 x 100 x 125 SF CON70.5S CON70.5S-WP CON70.5S F1-85
70 x 120 x 100 x 150 SF CON70.6S CON70.6S-WP CON70.6S F1-85
73 x 100 x 75 x 125 SF CON73.1S CON73.1S-WP CON73.1S F1-85
75 x 140 x 120 x 160 SF CON75.1S CON75.1S-WP CON75.1S F1-85
75 x 140 x 100 x 150 SF CON75.2S CON75.2S-WP CON75.2S F1-85
75 x 140 x 120 x 200 SF CON75.3S CON75.3S-WP CON75.3S F1-85
75 x 120 x 90 x 150 SF CON75.4S CON75.4S-WP CON75.4S F1-85
80 x 175 x 140 x 170 SF CON80.1S CON80.1S-WP CON80.1S F1-85
80 x 120 x 90 x 170 SF CON80.2S CON80.2S-WP CON80.2S F1-85
85 x 120 x 90 x 100 SF CON85.1S CON85.1S-WP CON85.1S F1-85
85 x 120 x 90 x 150 SF CON85.2S CON85.2S-WP CON85.2S F1-85
85 x 140 x 90 x 100 SF CON85.3S CON85.3S-WP CON85.3S F1-85
85 x 140 x 90 x 150 SF CON85.4S CON85.4S-WP CON85.4S F1-85
90 x 120 x 90 x 125 SF CON90.1S CON90.1S-WP CON90.1S F1-85
90 x 120 x 90 x 160 SF CON90.2S CON90.2S-WP CON90.2S F1-85
90 x 140 x 100 x 150 SF CON90.3S CON90.3S-WP CON90.3S F1-85
100 x 140 x 100 x 100 SF CON100.1S CON100.1S-WP CON100.1S F1-85
100 x 140 x 100 x 125 SF CON100.2S CON100.2S-WP CON100.2S F1-85
100 x 140 x 100 x 150 SF CON100.3S CON100.3S-WP CON100.3S F1-85
125 x 190 x 100 x 200 SF CON125.1S CON125.1S-WP CON125.1S F1-85
150 x 190 x 120 x 75 SF CON150.1S CON150.1S-WP CON150.1S F1-85
150 x 190 x 120 x 100 SF CON150.2S CON150.2S-WP CON150.2S F1-85
150 x 190 x 120 x 125 SF CON150.3S CON150.3S-WP CON150.3S F1-85
155 x 190 x 120 x 85 SF CON155.1S CON155.1S-WP CON155.1S F1-85
155 x 190 x 120 x 125 SF CON155.2S CON155.2S-WP CON155.2S F1-85
CONICAL UNIVERSAL FILTERS
SPRINTFILTER UNIVERSAL 2023-04
SPRINT FILTER
Size Product
Family
P08
Part No.
P037
Part No.
P08 F1-85
Part No.
60 x 150 x 100 SF DF60150S DF60150S-WP DF60150S F1-85
65 x 150 x 100 SF DF65150S DF65150S-WP DF65150S F1-85
70 x 150 x 100 SF DF70150S DF70150S-WP DF70150S F1-85
60 x 130 x 140 SF DF60130S DF60130S-WP DF60130S F1-85
70 x 130 x 140 SF DF70130S DF70130S-WP DF70130S F1-85
75 x 130 x 140 SF DF75130S DF75130S-WP DF75130S F1-85
80 x 130 x 175 SF DF80130S DF80130S-WP DF80130S F1-85
100 x 130 x 140 SF DF100130S DF100130S-WP DF100130S F1-85
Size Product
Family
P08
Part No.
P037
Part No.
P08 F1-85
Part No.
DIAM. A = 60 / DIAM. B = 70 SF KD1 60-70 S KD1 60-70 S-WP KD1 60-70SF185
DIAM. A = 60 / DIAM. B = 80 SF KD1 60-80 S KD1 60-80 S-WP KD1 60-80SF185
DIAM. A = 60 / DIAM. B = 100 SF KD1 60-100 S KD1 60-100 S-WP KD1 60-100SF185
DIAM. A = 70 / DIAM. B = 70 SF KD1 70-70 S KD1 70-70 S-WP KD1 70-70SF185
DIAM. A = 70 / DIAM. B = 80 SF KD1 70-80 S KD1 70-80 S-WP KD1 70-80SF185
DIAM. A = 70 / DIAM. B = 100 SF KD1 70-100 S KD1 70-100 S-WP KD1 70-100SF185
DIAM. A = 80 / DIAM. B = 70 SF KD1 80-70 S KD1 80-70 S-WP KD1 80-70SF185
DIAM. A = 80 / DIAM. B = 80 SF KD1 80-80 S KD1 80-80 S-WP KD1 80-80SF185
DIAM. A = 80 / DIAM. B = 100 SF KD1 80-100 S KD1 80-100 S-WP KD1 80-100SF185
DIAM. A = 60 / DIAM. B = 70 SF KD1C 60-70 S KD1C 60-70 S-WP KD1C 60-70SF185
DIAM. A = 60 / DIAM. B = 80 SF KD1C 60-80 S KD1C 60-80 S-WP KD1C 60-80SF185
DIAM. A = 60 / DIAM. B = 100 SF KD1C 60-100 S KD1C 60-100S-WP KD1C 60100SF185
DIAM. A = 70 / DIAM. B = 70 SF KD1C 70-70 S KD1C 70-70 S-WP KD1C 70-70SF185
DIAM. A = 70 / DIAM. B = 80 SF KD1C 70-80 S KD1C 70-80 S-WP KD1C 70-80SF185
DIAM. A = 70 / DIAM. B = 100 SF KD1C 70-100 S KD1C 70-100S-WP KD1C 70100SF185
DIAM. A = 80 / DIAM. B = 70 SF KD1C 80-70 S KD1C 80-70 S-WP KD1C 80-70SF185
DIAM. A = 80 / DIAM. B = 80 SF KD1C 80-80 S KD1C 80-80 S-WP KD1C 80-80SF185
DIAM. A = 80 / DIAM. B = 100 SF KD1C 80-100 S KD1C 80-100S-WP KD1C 80100SF185
DIAM. A = 60 / DIAM. B = 75 SF KD1R 60 S KD1R 60 S-WP KD1R 60 S F1-85
DIAM. A = 70 / DIAM. B = 75 SF KD1R 70 S KD1R 70 S-WP KD1R 70 S F1-85
DIAM. A = 80 / DIAM. B = 75 SF KD1R 80 S KD1R 80 S-WP KD1R 80 S F1-85
AIR INTAKE KITS
UNIVERSAL DOUBLE FLOW KITS
KD1 Series
KD1C Series
KD1R Series
SPRINTFILTER UNIVERSAL 2023-04
SPRINT FILTER
Size Product
Family
P08
Part No.
P037
Part No.
P08 F1-85
Part No.
DIAM. A = 100 / DIAM. B = 100 SG - KD1 TCRS-WP KD1 TCRS F1-85
DIAM. A = 70 / DIAM. B = 70 SF KD2 AA S KD2 AA S-WP KD2 AA S F1-85
DIAM. A = 70 / DIAM. B = 75 SF KD2 AB S KD2 AB S-WP KD2 AB S F1-85
DIAM. A = 70 / DIAM. B = 80 SF KD2 AC S KD2 AC S-WP KD2 AC S F1-85
DIAM. A = 70 / DIAM. B = 85 SF KD2 AD S KD2 AD S-WP KD2 AD S F1-85
DIAM. A = 70 / DIAM. B = 100 SF KD2 AE S KD2 AE S-WP KD2 AE S F1-85
DIAM. A = 75 / DIAM. B = 75 SF KD2 BB S KD2 BB S-WP KD2 BB S F1-85
DIAM. A = 75 / DIAM. B = 80 SF KD2 BC S KD2 BC S-WP KD2 BC S F1-85
DIAM. A = 75 / DIAM. B = 85 SF KD2 BD S KD2 BD S-WP KD2 BD S F1-85
DIAM. A = 75 / DIAM. B = 100 SF KD2 BE S KD2 BE S-WP KD2 BE S F1-85
DIAM. A = 80 / DIAM. B = 80 SF KD2 CC S KD2 CC S-WP KD2 CC S F1-85
DIAM. A = 80 / DIAM. B = 85 SF KD2 CD S KD2 CD S-WP KD2 CD S F1-85
DIAM. A = 80 / DIAM. B = 100 SF KD2 CE S KD2 CE S-WP KD2 CE S F1-85
DIAM. A = 85 / DIAM. B = 85 SF KD2 DD S KD2 DD S-WP KD2 DD S F1-85
DIAM. A = 85 / DIAM. B = 100 SF KD2 DE S KD2 DE S-WP KD2 DE S F1-85
DIAM. A = 100 / DIAM. B = 100 SF KD2 EE S KD2 EE S-WP KD2 EE S F1-85
KD2 REPLACEMENT FILTER SF FILT EL KD2 S FILTEL KD2S-WP FILTEL KD2SF185
KD2 TRUMPET - DIAM. 70MM SF TR A - -
KD2 TRUMPET - DIAM. 80MM SF TR C - -
KD2 TRUMPET - DIAM. 100MM SF TR E - -
KD2 SHELL - OUT.D. 70MM SF KD2A - -
KD2 SHELL - OUT.D. 75MM SF KD2B - -
KD2 SHELL - OUT.D. 80MM SF KD2C - -
KD2 SHELL - OUT.D. 85MM SF KD2D - -
KD2 SHELL - OUT.D. 100MM SF KD2E - -
OIL SMOKE RECOVERY - 16MM SF R-oil 16 - -
OIL SMOKE RECOVERY - 18MM SF R-oil 18 - -
Accessories - KD2 Series
AIR INTAKE KITS
KD1 TCR Series
KD2 Series
SPRINTFILTER UNIVERSAL 2023-04